
ULLMAN SAILS EAST - OFFICE ULLMAN SAILS WEST - OFFICE

DURBAN, SOUTH AFRICA NEWPORT BEACH, CALIFORNIA

9 Falcon Mews, New Germany 124 Tustin Avenue, #102 

Durban, KZN, 3610 Newport Beach, CA 92663 USA

Office: +27 31 705 8812 Office:  +1 (949) 645-3114

DAVID ULLMAN, President BRAD STEPHENS, Head of Technical Development

Newport Beach, California Sydney, Australia

Email:  dullman@ullmansails.com Email: bstephens@ullmansails.com

Mob:  +1 (949) 584-3934 Mob:  +61 0 40 232 4769

Skype: uullman Skype:  bradatusi

CRAIG MILLAR, CEO of Ullman Sails - East BRUCE HOLLIS, Head of Design

Durban, South Africa Sydney, Australia

Email:  c.millar@ullmansailsrsa.com Email:  bruce@ullmansails.com.au

Mob: +27 (79) 510 7475 Mob:  +61 412 092 416

Skype: craig.millar.at.ullman Skype:  bruce.hollis.sydney

KELLY BUCHAN, CEO of Ullman Sails - West JOHN OLSON, Director of Marketing

Newport Beach, California Newport Beach, California

Email:  kbuchan@ullmansails.com Email: jolson@ullmansails.com

Mob:  +1 (303) 653-8041 Mob: +1 (650) 455-5990

Skype: ullmanintl Skype: ullmanintl-jolson

LARRY LEONARD, North American New Business Manager

Annapolis, Maryland

Email: lleonard@ullmansails.com

Mob: +1 (443) 852-2053

Skype:  larryleonard

Licensee Directory
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ULLMAN SAILS INTERNATIONAL TEAM

Mob = mobile/cell phone number

Licensees are designated with an (L).  Other key people are also listed.
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BRISBANE WHITSUNDAY

WYNNUM CANNONVALE

Ullman Sails Brisbane Ullman Sails Whitsunday

Andrew Turner (L) Peter Mitchell (L)

112 Glenora St Dale Mitchell (L)

Wynnum, QLD 4178 Judy Mitchell 

Australia 52 Carlo Drive (Loft)

Ph:  +61 7 3348 7245 P.O. Box 960

Fax:  +61 7 33487240 Cannonvale QLD 4802

Mobile:  +61 409 057 689 Australia

Email:  andrew@ullmansails.com.au Ph:  +61 7 4948 3016

Web:  www.ullmansails.com.au Fax:  +61 7 4946 1336

Email:  whitsunday@ullmansails.com.au

Web:  www.ullmansails.com.au

SYDNEY

SYDNEY

Ullman Sails Sydney

Bruce Hollis (L)

33 Park Road

San Souci 2219

Sydney, Australia

Ph:  +61 2 9529 8546

Fax:  +61 2 9529 3425

Bruce's Mobile:  +61 412 092 416

Email:  bruce@ullmansails.com.au

Web:  www.ullmansails.com.au

CHAGUARAMAS ST. MAARTEN

Ullman Sails Trinidad Ullman Sails St. Maarten

Mark Loe (L) Rob Gilders (L)

Shipwright's Building #4 Wellsburg Street

Crews Inn Marina Cole Bay Lagoon

Chaguaramas St. Maarten, Dutch Caribbean

Trinidad, West Indies Loft:  +1 721 544 5231

Loft:  +1 868 634 4178 Email: rgilders@ullmansails.com

Mob:  +1 (868) 681-0891

Email:  fish@ullmansailstrinidad.com

Web: www.ullmansailstrinidad.com

ST. MAARTEN

AUSTRALIA

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

CARIBBEAN

Page 2 of 7 V2016.1



RIJEKA ÅRHUS

Ullman Sails Croatia Ullman Sails Denmark

Bojan Grego (L) Lars Bo Poulsen (L)

Vlado Grego Fiskerivej 1

Ratka Petrovica 6 DK-8000 Århus C

51000 Rijeka Denmark

Croatia Ph:  +45 29 42 05 79

Loft:  +385 (0) 51 288 661 Mob:  same

Fax:  same Email:  larsbo@ullmansails.dk

Office: +385 (0) 51 411 715 Web: www.ullmansails.dk

Bojan Mob:  +385 98 523 115

Vlado Mob:  + 385 98 19 54 160

Email:  grego@ullmansails.hr

Web:  www.ulllmansails.hr

FRANCE

MARSEILLE SCHWERIN

Ullman Sails Marseille Ullman Sails Northeast Germany

Patrick Boronat (L) Gunther Froese (L)

13 Rue Plan Fourmiguier Kati Jäger-Froese (L)

13007 Marseille Bornhovedstrasse 103

France 19055 Scherwin

Ph: +33 687 768 998 Germany

Mob: same Ph: +49 (0) 385 5813312

Email: pboronat@ullmansailsrsa.com Mob: +49 (0) 177 5813312

Web: www.ullmansails-marseille.com Email:  info@ullmansailsne.de

Web: www.ullmansailsne.de

ITALY NETHERLANDS

TRAIANO BROUWERSHAVEN

Ullman Sails Italy Ullman Sails South Holland

Diego Tisci (L) Willem Garschagen (L)

Porto Turisico, Riva di Triano Liesbeth Kodde (L)

Via Aurelia, KM 67580 Noorddijk 4

Civitavecchia, 00053 4318 CA Brouwershaven

Italy The Netherlands

Ph: +39 328 914 4022 Ph: +31 (0) 111  695 222

Email: info@ullmansailstraiano.com Willem Mob:  +31 (0) 6 3615 6690

Email:  willem@ullmansailssouth.nl

Web:  www.ullmansailssouth.nl

GERMANY

DENMARK

EUROPE & THE MEDITERRANEAN

CROATIA
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SWEDEN

DRAMMEN SKARHAMN

Ullman Sails Norway Ullman Sails Sweden

Peter Høeg (L) Niels Flohr (L)

Havnegaten 97C Kapellvägen 2

3040 Drammen SE - 47132 Skärhamn

Norway Sweden

Ph:  +47 (32) 81 84 95 Phone: +46 (0) 730608493

Fax:  +47 (32) 81 84 02 Fax: +46 (0) 304674101

Peter Mob: +47 (91) 86 86 54 Niels Mobile:  +46 730 608 496

Email:  peter@ullmansails.no Email: info@ullmansails.se

Web:  www.ullmansails.no Web: www.ullmansails.se

TURKEY UNITED KINGDOM

IZMIR PLYMOUTH

Ullman Sails Turkey Ullman Sails UK

Mehmet Ali Yelkenbicer (L) Jon Pegg, Loft Director

Metal isl.San.Sit.2.Cad.No 131 Catrina Southworth (L)

Kisikkoy-Menderes Unit 23A, 10 Bell Close

Izmir/TURKIYE 35473 Plymouth, Devon, PL7 4FD

Ph: +90 (232) 2576341 England

Fax:  +90 (232) 2576241 Ph:  +44 1752 55 00 40

M.Ali Mobile:  +90 (532) 3936673 Fax:  Same

Email:  info@ullmansails-turkiye.com Email:  jon@ullmansails.co.uk

Web:  www.ullmansails-turkiye.com Web:  www.ullmansails.co.uk

KANAGAWA

Ullman Sails Japan

Kenji Igarashi (L)

1318-1 Koajiro, Misakimachi

Miura, Kanagawa

Japan 238-0225

Ph:  +81 46 882 2791

Fax:  same

Email:  info@ullmansails-japan.com

Web:  www.ullmansails-japan.com

EUROPE & THE MED (cont'd)

NORWAY

JAPAN

JAPAN
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NEWPORT BEACH SANTA CRUZ

Ullman Sails Newport Beach Ullman Sails San Francisco & Monterey Bay

Bruce Cooper (L) David Hodges (L)

2710 S. Croddy Way 104 Bronson St. #20

Santa Ana, CA 92704 Santa Cruz,CA 95062

Ph:  +1 (714) 432-1860 Ph:  +1 (831) 454-0868

Fax:  +1 (714) 432-1865 Fax:  +1 (831) 454-0868

Bruce Mob:  +1 (949) 633-0536 David Mob:  +1 (831) 419-1652

Email:  bcooper@ullmansails.com Email: dhodges@ullmansails.com

Web:  newportbeach.ullmansails.com

SAN DIEGO VENTURA

Ullman Sails San Diego Ullman Sails Ventura

Kathy O’Brien (L) Gary Swenson (L)

Chuck Skewes 3639 E. Harbor Blvd., #111

2805 Canon Street Ventura, CA 93001

San Diego, CA 92106 Ph:  +1 (805) 644-9579

Ph:  +1 (619) 226-1133 Fax:  +1 (805) 644-8643

Fax:  +1 (619) 226-3244 Email:  ullmanventura1@attglobal.net

Kathy Mob:  +1 (619) 253-0407 Web:  www.ullmanventura.com

Chuck Mob:  +1 (619) 871-2171

Email: sailsinfo@ullmansailssandiego.com

Web:  sandiego.ullmansails.com

FLORIDA HAWAII

SARASOTA HONOLULU

Ullman Sails Florida Ullman Sails Hawaii

Doug Fisher (L) Larry Stenek (L)

957 N. Lime Avenue Marc Barra

Sarasota, FL 34237 1163 Kona Street

Ph:  +1 (941) 951-0189 Honolulu, HI 96814

Fax:  +1 (941) 955-4758 Ph:  +1 (808) 593-9958

Doug Mob:  +1 (941) 350-0600 Fax:  +1 (808) 591-9056

Email:  ullmansails@ullfl.net Marc Mob:  +1 (619) 300-4146

Email:  ullmanhi@artnelsonsailmaker.com

CALIFORNIACALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

NORTH AMERICA

CALIFORNIA

Page 5 of 7 V2016.1



LOUISIANA MARYLAND

MANDEVILLE ANNAPOLIS

Ullman Sails Gulf Coast Ullman Sails Annapolis

David Bolyard (L) Jan Reuvers (L)

Julie Bolyard Larry Leonard

1350 Orleans Street, Suite D 612 Third Street, Suite 2A

Mandeville, LA 70448 Annapolis, MD 21403

Ph:  +1 (985) 626-5638 Ph:  +1 (410) 990-9030

Fax:  +1 (985) 626-9173 Larry's Mob:  +1 (443) 852-2053

David Mob:  +1 (985) 630-3110 Email:  annapolis@ullmansails.com

Email:  gulfcoast@ullmansails.com

Web:  gulfcoast.ullmansails.com

MICHIGAN

DETROIT CLEVELAND

Ullman Sails Detroit Ullman Sails Cleveland

Wally Cross (L) Greg Koski (L)

Mike Boston - Loft Manager 805 East 185th Street

Ian Pouliot - Service Manager Cleveland, Ohio 44119

John Burke - Business Manager Ph:  +1 (216) 486-5732

24422 Sorrentino Ct Fax:  +1 (216) 486-5828

Clinton TWP, MI 48035 Greg Mobile:  +1 (440) 479-3873

Wally: +1 (586) 776-1330 Email:  gregorykoski@ullmansailscleveland.com

Loft Ph:  +1 (586) 792-7212

Wally Email:  wcross@ullmansails.com

Mike Email:  mboston@ullmansails.com

Ian Email:  ipouliot@ullmansails.com

John Email:  jburke@ullmansails.com

DELTAVILLE

Ullman Sails Virginia

Jerry Latell (L)

Justin Ailsworth

17467 General Puller Hwy

Deltaville, VA 23043

Ph:  +1 (804) 776-6151

Fax:  +1 (804) 776-6751

Jerry Mob:  +1 (804) 436-6644

Email:  jerry@ullmansails.com

Web:  www.ullmansailsva.com

OHIO

VIRGINIA

NORTH AMERICA (cont'd)
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ST. PETERSBURG

Ullman Sails Northwest Russia

Yuri Kostarev (L)

199404 Russia

St. Petersburg

Gavanskya st. 41-10H

Ph:  +7 921 797 30 11

Email: ullmansails@mail.ru

Web:  www.ullmansails.ru

SOUTH AFRICA

CAPE TOWN DURBAN

Ullman Sails South Africa Ullman Sails South Africa

Jan Reuvers (L) Jan Reuvers (L)

Belinda Reuvers - belinda@ullmansailsrsa.com Belinda Reuvers

Craig Middleton - c.middleton@ullmansailsrsa.com Dallen Roos

Winston Wiggins - winston@ullmansailsrsa.com Unit 9, Falcon Mews, 9-15 Lanner Road

Warren Oldroyd - warren@ullmansailsrsa.com New Germany, Durban

Francesco De Vita - francesco@ullmansailsrsa.com Republic of South Africa

Tony Strutt - tony@ullmansailsrsa.com Durban Loft Ph:  +27(0)31 304 5504

491 Voortrekker Road Dallen's Email: dallen@ullmansailsrsa.com

Maitland 7405 Cape Town

Republic of South Africa

Cape Town Ph:  +27 (0)21 593 162

Web: www.ullmansailsrsa.com

SOUTH AFRICA

RUSSIA

NORTHWEST RUSSIA

SOUTH AFRICA
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